Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1790BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1808BuUren (Amtsbezirk)
1830BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1847BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1866BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1886BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1911BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1918BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1946BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1966BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1978Blren (Amtsbezirk)
1983BUren (Amtsbezirk)
1988BUren (Amtsbezirk)

Wert Thema

72Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
69Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
86Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
88Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
100Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
124Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
176Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (Inc
179Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
167Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
182Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
204Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
190Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (
175Index GVE, Rindviehbestand insgesamt (1866 = 100) (

Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc

Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc


http://www.tcpdf.org

